OCEANAGOLD CORP

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
3.05 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-4.69% (-0.15)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OoGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,465 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.01 CAD (3,900)
3.19 CAD (2,800)
3.19 CAD

3.19 CAD

3.01 CAD

3.20 CAD
3.053114 CAD
1,153,148
3,520,692.16
2,363
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=155c88a5705dd295d294e3149c12dc059c0d393efa0633b232c4d1a2443ee3c0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55b1d299dc65be20c&time=1715766174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258b587f33328c3d3ca7907295ad78487f06be66a59089739a74fa1404b2d965&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bf85e87bbd5df942&time=1715766174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ffd30943eddcab4b5c828a440f15bc5d55e48e6a5af04455840349546899822&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5edea2316905a7a0f&time=1715766174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=083186ff91296c378d96485a15d077c847d1ff34dca0340ce8547dadd09176d2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9a6d1305d77de08d&time=1715766174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59768c7df2374ee8df2363a613bac8be2a9ec8b355e104ab8c50845cc723f4a8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3254e11ff1e36d65a&time=1715766174&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
3.05 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

-4.69% (-0.15)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,465 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.01 CAD (3,900)
Ask (Ask size) 3.19 CAD (2,800)
Open 3.19 CAD
High 3.19 CAD
Low 3.01 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.20 CAD
VWAP 3.053114 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,153,148
Trading volume 3,520,692.16
Number of trades 2,363
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.64% -3.17% +20.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 -0.10 +0.52
Beta 1.85 1.34 1.17
Volatility 49.93 4442  50.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCEANAGOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 10:48 2.039 EUR
14

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 3.05 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:05 2.039 EUR
14

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 2.096 EUR
14

London Stock 2023/06/ 17:11 2.63 CAD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

3.52
0.00
0.00

0.01

3.12 CAD (1,337,190
3.14 CAD (1,883,265
2.80 CAD (1,422,206
2.70 CAD (1,252,548
3.50 CAD (2024/04/12
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28
3.50 CAD (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades
2

2,363
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

08:20 2.049 EUR 0.00

21:14 2.2145USD 0.18

09:31 2.031 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.038 EUR 0.00

92
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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